2020 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn Time

1 02:48
02:48
02:48

2 02:58
02:58
02:58

3 03:18
03:18
03:18

4 03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30

6 03:31
03:31
03:31

7 03:37
03:37
03:37

8 03:38
03:38
03:38

9 03:54
03:54
03:54

10 04:09
04:09
04:09

11 04:18
04:18
04:18

Walker

Kyle Mullin
Sam Innes
Andrew Sewell

Alex Emanuel
Laurie Tonkin
Seth Redman

Abi Minter
Emily Buller
Evie Clarke

Daisy Edwards
Maisey Beal
Eleanor Mitchell
Scott Patterson
Anya Prouse
Joseph Gani

Gina Moullec
Jenny Emerson
Matthew Pullin

Tom Siddall
Joseph Blake
Matthew Siddall

Toby Jenkins
Charles Bayliss
Madeleine Watine

Aaaryamaan Singh
Hugo Wren
Rian Lonergan

Bethany Attwood
Madison Pearce
Megan Stokes

Oliver Matthews
Zac Harley
George Howes

Group

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

r'\_g_n
Scouts

Trophy

Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy

Male Trophy
Male Trophy
Male Trophy

Female Trophy
Female Trophy
Female Trophy

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

Pioneer Scout Troop
Pioneer Scout Troop
Pioneer Scout Troop

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

Pioneer Scout Troop
Pioneer Scout Troop
Pioneer Scout Troop

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
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12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

04:20
04:20
04:20

04:20
04:20
04:20

04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22

04:23
04:23
04:23

04:24
04:24
04:24

04:26
04:26
04:26

04:32
04:32
04:32

04:33
04:33
04:33

04:34
04:34
04:34

04:35
04:35
04:35

04:36
04:36
04:36

04:59
04:59
04:59

05:00
05:00
05:00

Reuben Moore
Sam Spiller
Edward Ainsley

Hollie Wylie
Leah Plant
Samuel Newman

Joseph Cooke
Zachary Williams
Thomas Howard
John Shirley
Alex Dupree
Andy Elliott

Leo Davis
Roman Wardle
Tom Pockett

Monty Ridsdale
Jonathen Zeng
Louis Spiller

Kasper Bleay
Billy Payne
Joseph Payne

Arlo Orchard
Eilidh Campbell
Juliet Bye

Jess Summers
Aisha Zumbuhl

Florence Wetherald

Tara Newman
James Green
Sarah Bayliss

Adam Evans
Dmitry Polyntsev

Zac Lennox-Rudall

Jack Morris
Archie White

George Karthauser

Theo Cameron
Henry Hobbs
Jamie Sugar

Dylan Morris
Theo Bradwell
Zachary Wlaznik

44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)

44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group

Amberley
Amberley
Amberley

31st Gloucester (Highnam)
31st Gloucester (Highnam)
31st Gloucester (Highnam)

1st Eynsham Guides
1st Eynsham Guides
1st Eynsham Guides

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol
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26

27

28

29

31

34

30

31

33

34

35

05:01 Max Andrews 18th Bristol

05:01  Alfie Blackmore 18th Bristol

05:01  Patrick Rolt 18th Bristol

05:10 Huy-Quang Le 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:10 Trung-Tinh Le 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:10 Adam Treacher 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:11  Jojo Enright 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:11 Laura Cadogan 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:11 Robyn Franklyn 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:12  Emily Freeman 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:12 Evie Baxter 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:12  Chris Hull Barracuda Explorers

05:12 Ned Burton 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:12  Oliver Dyer 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:12  Nathan Sinclair 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
05:13 Rosie Walker 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:13 Hannah Payne 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:13 Georgia Moran 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:13 Matilda Bradley 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:13 Jago Curnow 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:13  Emily Burton 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
05:13  Finlay Baines Amberley

05:13  Andy Baines Amberley

05:13 Isla Crompton Amberley

05:14  Torben Ellen Amberley

05:14  Wilf Millard Amberley

05:14  Sebi Turner Amberley

05:16  Alexander Taylor 1st Dursley

05:16  Jocelyn Reynard 1st Dursley

05:16  Sam Hall 1st Dursley

05:27 George Grenham 18th Bristol

05:27 Noah Lewis 18th Bristol

05:27  George Taylor Ashby 18th Bristol

05:27  Olivia Stuart-Hunt 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:27  Amelie Foot 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:27  Elycia White 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
05:30  Jasper Drake Cranham Scouts

05:30  Nick Boon Cranham Scouts

05:30 Thomas Bolt Cranham Scouts

05:31 Toby Fowler Cranham Scouts

05:31  Harriet Boon Cranham Scouts

05:31  Luke Fowler Cranham Scouts

05:40 Rosa Gainsborough 18th Bristol

05:40 Esme Seal 18th Bristol

05:40 Clara Nioche 18th Bristol
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36

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

05:52
05:52
05:52

05:53
05:53
05:53

06:02
06:02
06:02

06:03
06:03
06:03

06:17
06:17
06:17

06:27
06:27
06:27

06:28
06:28
06:28

06:29
06:29
06:29

07:00
07:00
07:00

07:01
07:01
07:01

07:07
07:07
07:07

07:08
07:08
07:08

Dylan Alliston
Jeremy Maxwell
Liam Bevan

Anita Maxwell
Josie Brain
Josie Jones

Charlie Howells
Emily Burke
Sam Worgan

Adam Tompkins
Sam Westwood
Simon Burke

Eve Perry
Katie Cliffe
Meredith Hinton

Deshay Tyler
Nathan Hayward
Cameron Wilkes

Alex James
Blake Jalowik
Max Wade

Alex Cooke
Kristian Jones
Oliva Darlington

Isla Durrant
Sky Hodgson
Emma Stables

lona Fisher
Maisy Clutterbuck
Betsy Aston

Richard Bishop
Sam Gilchrist
Thomas Cox

Zuzanna Kula
Alexander Ashley
William Terry

1st Ruardean
1st Ruardean
1st Ruardean

1st Ruardean
1st Ruardean
1st Ruardean

1st Aylburton & Lydney
1st Aylburton & Lydney
1st Aylburton & Lydney

1st Aylburton & Lydney
1st Aylburton & Lydney
1st Aylburton & Lydney

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley

48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley

48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley
48th Gloucester Quedgeley

23rd Bath
23rd Bath
23rd Bath

23rd Bath
23rd Bath
23rd Bath

3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
3rd Tewkesbury Scouts

3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
3rd Tewkesbury Scouts

2020 Bronze Class Individual Results

1
2
3

02:48
02:58
03:11
03:11
03:11
03:18

Antony Martin
Matthew Bather
Alex Rawlinson
Andy Rawlinson
Natalie Wildschek
Jo Buller

18th Swindon

1st Wroughton

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
18th Swindon
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11

13

15
16

18

20

22

24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
37
39
41

42
43

46

47

49

51
52

54

03:18
03:37
03:38
03:38
03:54
03:54
04:09
04:09
04:18
04:20
04:20
04:22
04:22
04:24
04:24
04:26
04:26
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:36
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:15
05:16
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:40
05:52
05:52
06:17
06:17
06:29
07:00
07:00
07:01

Nick McCormack
Mark Blake

Matt Jenkins
Toby Brierley
Jude Thornton
Matt Baker
Helen Davies
Neil Davies

Jim Harley
Andrew Barnett
James Newman
Jay Ridsdale
Michael O'Donnell
Biao Zeng

Mark Briggs

Jim Turner
Stuart Ellis

Peter Campbell
Matilda Bishop
Sinead Andrews
Jim Cliffe

Jill Hobbs

Jill Rolt

Matt Humberstone
Daniel Powell
Rhys Edwards
Chloe Shephard
Philip Crampton
Lee Bennett
Oliver Davis
Bethany Jones
Denise Jones
Russ Burton
Leon Ireland
Sebastian Taylor
Alex Jenkins
Paul Morris

Isabelle Buxton-Smith

Tony Baxter
Heidi Andrews
Pete Thomas
Tom Weiss

Alfie Holgate
Luke Watkins
Marcus Phelps
Graeme Hodgson
Levi Hodgson

lan Clutterbuck

18th Swindon

1st Upton St Leonards

41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham

18th Swindon

18th Swindon

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
44th Whitetree Scout Group
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
44th Whitetree Scout Group
Amberley

Amberley

31st Gloucester (Highnam)
1st Eynsham Guides

1st Eynsham Guides

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
18th Bristol

18th Bristol

Eastcombe Scouts
Eastcombe Scouts
Eastcombe Scouts
Eastcombe Scouts

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Dursley

1st Dursley

18th Bristol

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
18th Bristol

1st Ruardean

1st Ruardean

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
48th Gloucester Quedgeley
23rd Bath

23rd Bath

23rd Bath
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