



Cotswold Marathon



2020 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	02:48	Kyle Mullin	18th Swindon	Gait Trophy
	02:48	Sam Innes	18th Swindon	Gait Trophy
	02:48	Andrew Sewell	18th Swindon	Gait Trophy
2	02:58	Alex Emanuel	1st Wroughton	Male Trophy
	02:58	Laurie Tonkin	1st Wroughton	Male Trophy
	02:58	Seth Redman	1st Wroughton	Male Trophy
3	03:18	Abi Minter	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
	03:18	Emily Buller	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
	03:18	Evie Clarke	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
4	03:30	Daisy Edwards	21st Gloucester Guides	Di Large Trophy
	03:30	Maisey Beal	21st Gloucester Guides	
	03:30	Eleanor Mitchell	21st Gloucester Guides	
	03:30	Scott Patterson	Pioneer Scout Troop	
	03:30	Anya Prouse	Pioneer Scout Troop	
03:30	Joseph Gani	Pioneer Scout Troop		
6	03:31	Gina Moullec	Pioneer Scout Troop	
	03:31	Jenny Emerson	Pioneer Scout Troop	
	03:31	Matthew Pullin	Pioneer Scout Troop	
7	03:37	Tom Siddall	1st Upton St Leonards	
	03:37	Joseph Blake	1st Upton St Leonards	
	03:37	Matthew Siddall	1st Upton St Leonards	
8	03:38	Toby Jenkins	41st Cheltenham	
	03:38	Charles Bayliss	41st Cheltenham	
	03:38	Madeleine Watine	41st Cheltenham	
9	03:54	Aaaryamaan Singh	18th Swindon	
	03:54	Hugo Wren	18th Swindon	
	03:54	Rian Loneragan	18th Swindon	
10	04:09	Bethany Attwood	21st Gloucester Guides	
	04:09	Madison Pearce	21st Gloucester Guides	
	04:09	Megan Stokes	21st Gloucester Guides	
11	04:18	Oliver Matthews	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	
	04:18	Zac Harley	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	
	04:18	George Howes	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	

12	04:20	Reuben Moore	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:20	Sam Spiller	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:20	Edward Ainsley	44th Whitetree Scout Group
13	04:20	Hollie Wylie	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:20	Leah Plant	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:20	Samuel Newman	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
14	04:22	Joseph Cooke	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:22	Zachary Williams	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:22	Thomas Howard	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:22	John Shirley	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:22	Alex Dupree	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
16	04:23	Leo Davis	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:23	Roman Wardle	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:23	Tom Pockett	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
17	04:24	Monty Ridsdale	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:24	Jonathen Zeng	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:24	Louis Spiller	44th Whitetree Scout Group
18	04:26	Kasper Bleay	Amberley
	04:26	Billy Payne	Amberley
	04:26	Joseph Payne	Amberley
19	04:32	Arlo Orchard	31st Gloucester (Highnam)
	04:32	Eilidh Campbell	31st Gloucester (Highnam)
	04:32	Juliet Bye	31st Gloucester (Highnam)
20	04:33	Jess Summers	1st Eynsham Guides
	04:33	Aisha Zumbuhl	1st Eynsham Guides
	04:33	Florence Wetherald	1st Eynsham Guides
21	04:34	Tara Newman	41st Cheltenham
	04:34	James Green	41st Cheltenham
	04:34	Sarah Bayliss	41st Cheltenham
22	04:35	Adam Evans	41st Cheltenham
	04:35	Dmitry Polyntsev	41st Cheltenham
	04:35	Zac Lennox-Rudall	41st Cheltenham
23	04:36	Jack Morris	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:36	Archie White	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:36	George Karthaus	1st Backwell Tues Troop
24	04:59	Theo Cameron	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:59	Henry Hobbs	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:59	Jamie Sugar	1st Backwell Tues Troop
25	05:00	Dylan Morris	18th Bristol
	05:00	Theo Bradwell	18th Bristol
	05:00	Zachary Wlaznik	18th Bristol

26	05:01	Max Andrews	18th Bristol
	05:01	Alfie Blackmore	18th Bristol
	05:01	Patrick Rolt	18th Bristol
27	05:10	Huy-Quang Le	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:10	Trung-Tinh Le	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:10	Adam Treacher	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
28	05:11	Jojo Enright	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:11	Laura Cadogan	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:11	Robyn Franklyn	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
29	05:12	Emily Freeman	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:12	Evie Baxter	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:12	Chris Hull	Barracuda Explorers
	05:12	Ned Burton	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:12	Oliver Dyer	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:12	Nathan Sinclair	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
31	05:13	Rosie Walker	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:13	Hannah Payne	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:13	Georgia Moran	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:13	Matilda Bradley	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:13	Jago Curnow	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:13	Emily Burton	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:13	Finlay Baines	Amberley
	05:13	Andy Baines	Amberley
05:13	Isla Crompton	Amberley	
34	05:14	Torben Ellen	Amberley
	05:14	Wilf Millard	Amberley
	05:14	Sebi Turner	Amberley
30	05:16	Alexander Taylor	1st Dursley
	05:16	Jocelyn Reynard	1st Dursley
	05:16	Sam Hall	1st Dursley
31	05:27	George Grenham	18th Bristol
	05:27	Noah Lewis	18th Bristol
	05:27	George Taylor Ashby	18th Bristol
	05:27	Olivia Stuart-Hunt	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:27	Amelie Foot	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:27	Elycia White	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
33	05:30	Jasper Drake	Cranham Scouts
	05:30	Nick Boon	Cranham Scouts
	05:30	Thomas Bolt	Cranham Scouts
34	05:31	Toby Fowler	Cranham Scouts
	05:31	Harriet Boon	Cranham Scouts
	05:31	Luke Fowler	Cranham Scouts
35	05:40	Rosa Gainsborough	18th Bristol
	05:40	Esme Seal	18th Bristol
	05:40	Clara Nioche	18th Bristol

36	05:52	Dylan Alliston	1st Ruardean
	05:52	Jeremy Maxwell	1st Ruardean
	05:52	Liam Bevan	1st Ruardean
36	05:53	Anita Maxwell	1st Ruardean
	05:53	Josie Brain	1st Ruardean
	05:53	Josie Jones	1st Ruardean
37	06:02	Charlie Howells	1st Aylburton & Lydney
	06:02	Emily Burke	1st Aylburton & Lydney
	06:02	Sam Worgan	1st Aylburton & Lydney
38	06:03	Adam Tompkins	1st Aylburton & Lydney
	06:03	Sam Westwood	1st Aylburton & Lydney
	06:03	Simon Burke	1st Aylburton & Lydney
39	06:17	Eve Perry	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	06:17	Katie Cliffe	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	06:17	Meredith Hinton	1st Backwell Tues Troop
40	06:27	Deshay Tyler	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:27	Nathan Hayward	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:27	Cameron Wilkes	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
41	06:28	Alex James	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:28	Blake Jalowik	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:28	Max Wade	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
42	06:29	Alex Cooke	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:29	Kristian Jones	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
	06:29	Oliva Darlington	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
43	07:00	Isla Durrant	23rd Bath
	07:00	Sky Hodgson	23rd Bath
	07:00	Emma Stables	23rd Bath
44	07:01	Iona Fisher	23rd Bath
	07:01	Maisy Clutterbuck	23rd Bath
	07:01	Betsy Aston	23rd Bath
45	07:07	Richard Bishop	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
	07:07	Sam Gilchrist	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
	07:07	Thomas Cox	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
46	07:08	Zuzanna Kula	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
	07:08	Alexander Ashley	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts
	07:08	William Terry	3rd Tewkesbury Scouts

2020 Bronze Class Individual Results

1	02:48	Antony Martin	18th Swindon
2	02:58	Matthew Bather	1st Wroughton
3	03:11	Alex Rawlinson	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	03:11	Andy Rawlinson	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	03:11	Natalie Wildschek	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
6	03:18	Jo Buller	18th Swindon

	03:18	Nick McCormack	18th Swindon
8	03:37	Mark Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
9	03:38	Matt Jenkins	41st Cheltenham
	03:38	Toby Brierley	41st Cheltenham
11	03:54	Jude Thornton	18th Swindon
	03:54	Matt Baker	18th Swindon
13	04:09	Helen Davies	21st Gloucester Guides
	04:09	Neil Davies	21st Gloucester Guides
15	04:18	Jim Harley	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
16	04:20	Andrew Barnett	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:20	James Newman	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
18	04:22	Jay Ridsdale	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:22	Michael O'Donnell	44th Whitetree Scout Group
20	04:24	Biao Zeng	44th Whitetree Scout Group
	04:24	Mark Briggs	44th Whitetree Scout Group
22	04:26	Jim Turner	Amberley
	04:26	Stuart Ellis	Amberley
24	04:32	Peter Campbell	31st Gloucester (Highnam)
25	04:33	Matilda Bishop	1st Eynsham Guides
	04:33	Sinead Andrews	1st Eynsham Guides
27	04:36	Jim Cliffe	1st Backwell Tues Troop
28	04:59	Jill Hobbs	1st Backwell Tues Troop
29	05:00	Jill Rolt	18th Bristol
30	05:01	Matt Humberstone	18th Bristol
31	05:05	Daniel Powell	Eastcombe Scouts
32	05:05	Rhys Edwards	Eastcombe Scouts
33	05:06	Chloe Shephard	Eastcombe Scouts
	05:06	Philip Crampton	Eastcombe Scouts
35	05:09	Lee Bennett	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	05:09	Oliver Davis	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
37	05:11	Bethany Jones	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:11	Denise Jones	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
39	05:12	Russ Burton	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	05:12	Leon Ireland	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
41	05:15	Sebastian Taylor	1st Dursley
42	05:16	Alex Jenkins	1st Dursley
43	05:27	Paul Morris	18th Bristol
	05:27	Isabelle Buxton-Smith	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
	05:27	Tony Baxter	1st Backwell Friday Scouts
46	05:40	Heidi Andrews	18th Bristol
47	05:52	Pete Thomas	1st Ruardean
	05:52	Tom Weiss	1st Ruardean
49	06:17	Alfie Holgate	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	06:17	Luke Watkins	1st Backwell Tues Troop
51	06:29	Marcus Phelps	48th Gloucester Quedgeley
52	07:00	Graeme Hodgson	23rd Bath
	07:00	Levi Hodgson	23rd Bath
54	07:01	Ian Clutterbuck	23rd Bath